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BOARD OF FIRE COMMISSIONERS MEETING AGENDA 
SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & RESCUE 
SRFR Station 31 Training Room / Via Zoom 

163 Village Court, Monroe, WA 98272 
June 27, 2024, 1730 hours 

 
 
CALL TO ORDER  
 
BADGE CEREMONY FOR FIRE MARSHAL’S OFFICE 
 
PUBLIC COMMENT 
 
UNION COMMENT  
 
CHIEF’S REPORT 
 
COMMISSIONER REPORTS 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
COMMITTEE MEETING MINUTES 
Policy Committee – May 9, 2024 
 
CONSENT AGENDA 
Approval of Vouchers 
Benefits Vouchers: 24-01517-24-01527; ($744,178.28) 
AP Vouchers: 24-01529 to 24-01613; ($331,637.92) 
 
Approval of Payroll 
June 15, 2024 ($1,427,823.80) 
 
 
 

Meeting Chair Last Mtg.  Next Mtg. Reporting 
Capital Facilities Steinruck 6/25/24 7/23/24 Yes 
Finance Committee Elmore 6/27/24   7/25/24 Yes 
Sno911 Waugh 6/20/24 7/18/24 Yes 
Sno-Isle Commissioners Fay 6/6/24 9/5/24 No 
Leadership Meeting Schaub 4/24/24 7/24/24 No 
Policy Committee Schaub 6/13/24 7/11/24 No 
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Approval of Minutes 
Approve Regular Board Meeting Minutes June 13, 2024 
Approve Special Board Meeting Minutes June 18, 2024 
Approve Special Board Meeting Minutes June 20, 2024 
 
OLD BUSINESS 
Discussion 
Continuous Improvement: Hiring Committee 
 
Action 
PERS Resolution 2024-5 
 
NEW BUSINESS 
Discussion 
Policy Review 

• Policy 103 Governing Rules and Board Policies 
• Policy 215 Community Advisory Committee 
• Policy 330 Ride-Along Program 
• Policy 607 Heat Illness Prevention Training 
• Policy 904 High-Visibility Vests 
• Policy 905 Body Armor 
• Policy 920 Roadway Incident Safety 
• Policy 1028 Uniform Regulations 

 
Policies to be Superseded/Rescinded 

•    SCFD7 Policy 4 Entrance Requirements for All Personnel 
•    SCFD7 Policy 22 Response to Requests for Assistance 
•    SCFD7 Policy 49 Automobile Usage 
•    SCFD7 Policy 68 Paid Family and Medical Leave 

 
Station 31 Remodel 
 
Action 
Station 83 Change Orders 
 
GOOD OF THE ORDER 
 
ATTENDANCE CHECK 
Regular Commissioner Meeting July 11, 2024, at 1730 - Station 31 Training Room/Zoom. 
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EXECUTIVE SESSION 
RCW 42.30.140(4)(a): Labor Negotiations 
RCW 42.30.110(1)(g): To Review the Performance of a Public Employee 
RCW 42.30.110(1)(b): Discussing the Purchase of Real Estate 
 
ADJOURNMENT 
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Commissioner Policy Committee Meeting Minutes  

May 9th, 2024 16:30 

Members Present: Commissioner Schaub, Commissioner Fay, Commissioner Elmore (online) 

Staff Present: DC McConnell, D/O Dahl 

Meeting called to order: @ 16:30 Committee Chair Commissioner Schaub called the meeting to 
order.  

Approval of Minutes: Commissioner Policy Committee meeting minutes 4/11/2024 were approved 
as submitted by email, unanimously. Minutes were included in the 4/25/24 board packet. 

Discussion: Staff provided an update on the policies in the process. Committee discussed changing 
the format of the agendas to PDF so they can be viewed on Apple devices. 

Reviewed Policies:  

• 103 Governing Rules and Board Policies 

o Approved – Discussed all of the changes. 

• 215 Community Advisory Committee 

o Approved – Explained purpose of this new policy and the development of this group. 

• 330 Ride-Along Program 

o Approved – With one edit to clarify exception for riders under 18. 

• 607 Heat Illness Prevention Training 

o Approved. 

• 904 High-Visibility Safety Vests 

o Approved – Discussed whether the standard for vests needed to be included. 

• 905 Body Armor 

o Approved. 

• 920 Roadway Incident Safety 

o Approved - Added use of appropriate PPE to procedural responsibilities. 

• 1028 Uniform Regulations 

o Approved. 
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Rescinded/Superseded Policies: 

• SCFD7 Policy 4 Entrance Requirements for All Personnel 

o By Policy 1046 Entrance Requirements for All Personnel 

• SCFD7 Policy 22 Response to Requests for Assistance 

o By Policy 301 Emergency Response 

• SCFD7 Policy 49 Automobile Usage 

o By Policy 1045 Automobile Usage 

• SCFD7 Policy 68 Paid Family and Medical Leave 

o By Policy 1038 Paid Family and Medical Leave 

Closing comments and discussion: The committee discussed the process for superseding and 
rescinding old policies as they are updated or replaced in Lexipol. Some new and legacy policies are 
direct reflections, others have been either combined into one new policy or split into multiple policies. 
The legacy policies will have ongoing reviews to identify when they are ready to start the process. 

Next Meeting set for June 13th @ 16:30.     

Meet adjournment @ 17:20  
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06/15/2024

Fund: Shop - Expense #050

Snohomish Regional Fire and Rescue
Claims Voucher Summary Page 1 of 1

We the undersigned Board of Directors of the above-named governmental unit do hereby certify that the merchandise or
services hereinafter specified have been received and that the vouchers identified below are approved for payment.
Date: _____________________ Signatures:

Voucher Payee/Claimant Amount
1099

Default

24-01517 30,342.09DEPARTMENT OF RETIREMENT SYSTEMS
24-01518 22,454.74DIMARTINO & ASSOCIATES
24-01519 587.50FIRE 7 FOUNDATION
24-01520 75,114.57HRA VEBA TRUST
24-01521 450,519.18LEOFF TRUST
24-01522 20,892.11MATRIX TRUST COMPANY
24-01523 388.50TD AMERITRADE INSTITUTIONAL
24-01524 33,823.18TRUSTEED PLANS SERVICE CORP
24-01525 109,276.41VOYA INSTITUTIONAL TRUST CO
24-01526 402.50WASHINGTON STATE SUPPORT REGISTRY
24-01527 377.50WASHINGTON STATE SUPPORT REGISTRY

744,178.28
744,178.28

Page Total
Cumulative Total
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6/25/2024 11:12:10 AM Page 1 of 13

Docket of Claims Register
Snohomish Regional Fire & Rescue, WA APPKT01617 - 06.27.2024 Board Meeting ER

By Docket/Claim Number

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

1,039.50ACROSS THE STREET PRODUCTIO 24-015290012
25641 BlueCard Online Training (x3) Invoice 06/17/2024 BlueCard Online Training (x3) 001-506-522-45-49-02 1,039.50

323.70AJ'S LANDCARE, INC 24-015302189
121216066 Service Call (Sprinkler Repair/IrrigaƟon Invoice 06/10/2024 Service Call (Sprinkler Repair/IrrigaƟon 001-507-522-50-48-00 323.70

460.08ALDERWOOD AUTO GLASS 24-015310024
20612 Shop Parts Invoice 06/04/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 460.08

132.09ALLEGIS CORPORATION 24-015320030
3006495 Shop Parts Invoice 05/02/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 132.09
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Docket of Claims Register APPKT01617 - 06.27.2024 Board Meeting ER

6/25/2024 11:12:10 AM Page 2 of 13

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

3,054.84AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC 24-015332106
11WV-CCPM-99H9 CO2 PFD-Rearming Kit, NRS Mesh Gea Invoice 06/11/2024 CO2 PFD-Rearming Cartridge Kit - M82 001-504-522-20-35-00 21.54

NRS Mesh Gear Bag (Black) & Throw Ro 001-504-522-20-35-00 150.95
13KC-X3VN-6XPW Zip Ties Sz Small 200pk (2024 Water Sa Invoice 06/10/2024 Zip Ties Sz Small 200pk (2024 Water Sa 001-515-522-30-35-00 4.91
144M-XML6-VX3R Shop Supplies  Invoice 01/26/2024 Shop Supplies  050-511-522-60-31-05 20.68
1639-CR9T-4WRL CO2 PFD-Rearming Cartridge Kit 24gm Invoice 06/10/2024 CO2 PFD-Rearming Cartridge Kit 24gm 001-504-522-20-31-01 43.06
17HG-HNCP-J6TF Shop Parts Invoice 06/02/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 131.27
17PF-KYWW-94TF LED Desk Lamp (BC Office) - ST31 Invoice 06/06/2024 LED Desk Lamp (BC Office) - ST31 001-507-522-50-35-00 34.98
196T-T34C-4WVX 3" Castor Stem Wheels (Set 4)(x2)  - ST Invoice 06/05/2024 3" Castor Stem Wheels (Set 4)(x2)  - ST 001-504-522-20-48-02 63.16
197Q-LQK4-LTV7 Dewalt 20V MAX Charger (DCB115) - S Invoice 06/12/2024 Dewalt 20V MAX Charger (DCB115) - S 001-507-522-50-35-00 55.68
1CDP-1RNK-CD6X Shop Parts Invoice 05/25/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 38.99
1D14-RDQN-6TT3 Shop Parts Invoice 06/12/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 160.08
1DW4-KQMC-71M4 2 Gallon Garden Pump Sprayer - LogisƟ Invoice 06/06/2024 2 Gallon Garden Pump Sprayer - LogisƟ 001-507-522-50-35-00 32.42
1DW4-KQMC-7T6C Rubber Lead Air Hose 10Ō (Supplies) - Invoice 06/06/2024 Rubber Lead Air Hose 10Ō (Supplies) - 001-507-522-50-35-00 31.99
1FTW-C96P-MVQ3 Shop Parts Invoice 06/07/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 108.30
1GJN-6MT7-3C6W 4Ō LED T8 Hybrid LED Bulbs 20pk - Log Invoice 06/12/2024 4Ō LED T8 Hybrid LED Bulbs 20pk - Log 001-507-522-50-31-00 118.26
1HXV-PJG6-6GYM Memory Foam Bathroom Rugs (x5) - ST Invoice 06/04/2024 Memory Foam Bathroom Rugs (x5) - ST 001-507-522-50-31-00 143.45
1J1G-YPYK-G3FN Shop Parts  Invoice 06/12/2024 Shop Parts  050-511-522-60-34-01 409.80
1J6R-YTKX-D6VH Sensor Reflector (BRT-2X2) Repair - ST Invoice 06/06/2024 Sensor Reflector (BRT-2X2) Repair - ST 001-507-522-50-48-00 19.20
1MY7-NVWQ-QFDD Cabinet Replacement Keys 2ct - LogisƟ Invoice 06/08/2024 Cabinet Replacement Keys 2ct - LogisƟ 001-507-522-50-48-00 17.21
1NDK-GRFP-773W 120 Waterproof Mini Labels (x2) - Spec Invoice 06/06/2024 120 Waterproof Mini Labels (x2) - Spec 001-514-522-20-35-04 27.94
1QGL-XQXM-9C63 Yellow Jacket Extension Cord 100Ō (He Invoice 06/04/2024 Yellow Jacket Extension Cord 100Ō (He 001-506-522-45-31-03 340.59
1QHP-TWVL-CGDM Iron Boat Dock Cleats 2pk - Boat 82 Do Invoice 06/06/2024 Iron Boat Dock Cleats 2pk - Boat 82 Do 001-507-522-50-48-00 23.73
1TQG-QF3R-KD4C CoƩer Pin Clips 10pk, Hitch Pin Clips 10 Invoice 06/12/2024 CoƩer Pin Clips 10pk, Hitch Pin Clips 10 001-504-522-20-35-00 36.20
1TRP-1DMY-KH14 Office Supplies (Shop) Invoice 06/12/2024 Office Supplies (Shop) 050-511-522-60-31-03 240.66
1VPJ-HQ3P-C13J NRS Inflatable Life Jacket (x2) - A83/M8 Invoice 06/06/2024 NRS Inflatable Life Jacket (x2) - A83/M8 001-504-522-20-35-00 409.92
1WJG-7634-M93Q Air Purifier Replacement Filters - ST 77 Invoice 06/07/2024 Air Purifier Replacement Filters - ST 77 001-507-522-50-31-00 106.82
1XFR-6T1H-7PFL USB to HDMI Adapter - Training Divisio Invoice 06/04/2024 USB to HDMI Adapter - Training Divisio 001-506-522-45-31-03 35.58
1XWT-LYLQ-3LX4 Stainless Steel Painters Blade - LogisƟc Invoice 06/05/2024 Stainless Steel Painters Blade - LogisƟc 001-507-522-50-35-00 17.08
1YDY-QHN4-R6KL Dewalt 20V Leaf Blower & 20v MAX Ba Invoice 06/09/2024 Dewalt 20V Leaf Blower & 20v MAX Ba 001-507-522-50-35-00 210.39

302.12APPLIANCE MECHANIC 24-015341881
19900 Dishwasher Service Call (Stops Mid Cyc Invoice 06/01/2024 Dishwasher Service Call (Stops Mid Cyc 001-507-522-50-48-00 302.12

64.03ARG INDUSTRIAL 24-015352263
N065791 Shop Parts Invoice 06/18/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 64.03

46,276.59AXTHELM CONSTRUCTION, INC. 24-015362349
202337-06 StaƟon 83 Remodel (Contract Pa-App # Invoice 05/31/2024 StaƟon 83 Remodel (Contract Pa-App # 300-507-594-50-62-83 46,276.59
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Docket of Claims Register APPKT01617 - 06.27.2024 Board Meeting ER

6/25/2024 11:12:10 AM Page 3 of 13

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

1,102.03B&H FIRE AND SECURITY 24-015371971
6244 Fire Alarm Monitoring (April/May/June Invoice 03/19/2024 Fire Alarm Monitoring (April/May/June 001-507-522-50-41-00 91.73
6252 Fire Alarm Monitoring (April/May/June Invoice 03/19/2024 Fire Alarm Monitoring (April/May/June 001-507-522-50-41-00 90.55
6276 Fire Alarm Monitoring (Apr/May/June Invoice 03/19/2024 Fire Alarm Monitoring (Apr/May/June 001-507-522-50-41-00 147.29
6489 Fire Alarm Service Call - ST 71 Invoice 06/07/2024 Fire Alarm Service Call - ST 71 001-507-522-50-48-00 351.16
6547 Fire Alarm Monitoring (July/Aug/Sept 2 Invoice 06/12/2024 Fire Alarm Monitoring (July/Aug/Sept 2 001-507-522-50-41-00 91.73
6548 Fire Alarm Monitoring (July/Aug/Sept 2 Invoice 06/12/2024 Fire Alarm Monitoring (July/Aug/Sept 2 001-507-522-50-41-00 91.73
6555 Fire Alarm Monitoring (July/Aug/Sept 2 Invoice 06/12/2024 Fire Alarm Monitoring (July/Aug/Sept 2 001-507-522-50-41-00 90.55
6579 Fire Alarm Monitoring (July/Aug/Sept 2 Invoice 06/12/2024 Fire Alarm Monitoring (July/Aug/Sept 2 001-507-522-50-41-00 147.29

33,519.35BICKFORD MOTORS INC. 24-015380058
1273918 Shop Parts Invoice 05/30/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 86.78
1273929 Shop Parts Invoice 05/29/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 630.67
1273933 Shop Parts Invoice 05/30/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 7,396.47
1273948 Shop Parts Invoice 05/29/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 98.45
1273961 Shop Parts Invoice 05/29/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,161.31
1274419 Shop Parts Invoice 06/04/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 129.95
1274930 Shop Parts Invoice 06/12/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 25,577.32
1274931 Shop Parts Invoice 06/17/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 152.83
1275022 Shop Parts Invoice 06/14/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,457.07
1275044 Shop Parts Invoice 06/14/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 812.79
1275103 Shop Parts Invoice 06/13/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 299.70
1275127 Shop Parts Invoice 06/14/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 164.82
CM1273906 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/30/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -141.78
CM1273929 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/30/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -78.76
CM1273961 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/30/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -109.40
CM1274930 Shop Parts Credit Memo 06/18/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -105.68
CM1274930A Shop Parts Credit Memo 06/18/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -3,500.80
CM1275022 Shop Parts Credit Memo 06/18/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -512.39

9,110.22BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC 24-015390065
85358584 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 05/24/2024 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 536.10
85358585 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 05/24/2024 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 1,900.05
85360093 Medical Supplies Invoice 05/28/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 181.60
85365413 Medical Supplies Invoice 05/31/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 1,217.09
85365414 Medical Supplies Invoice 05/31/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 614.95
85365415 Medical Supplies Invoice 05/31/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 363.91
85367606 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 06/03/2024 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 3,137.35

Small Tools & Equipment  001-509-522-20-35-00 330.76
85369311 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 06/04/2024 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 769.71
85369312 Medical Supplies Invoice 06/04/2024 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 58.70

2,586.35BRAKE & CLUTCH SUPPLY INC 24-015400070
129837 Shop Parts Invoice 06/10/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 2,586.35
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Docket of Claims Register APPKT01617 - 06.27.2024 Board Meeting ER

6/25/2024 11:12:10 AM Page 4 of 13

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

34.99BRAUN NORTHWEST INC 24-015410073
38824 Shop Parts Invoice 05/20/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 34.99

739.99CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC 24-015421913
33105696 Copier Machine Lease - ST 82, Admin Invoice 06/11/2024 Copier Machine Lease - ST 82, Admin 001-512-591-22-70-00 443.39
33159366 Copier Machine Lease - Admin  Invoice 06/11/2024 Copier Machine Lease - Admin  001-512-591-22-70-00 296.60

1,734.84CENTRAL WELDING SUPPLY 24-015430096
00002084850 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) Invoice 05/31/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) 001-509-522-20-45-00 70.47
0002083732 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) Invoice 05/31/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Rental (Inventory) 001-509-522-20-45-00 257.62
0002086383 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x8) Invoice 06/03/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x8) 001-509-522-20-45-00 579.66
0002087938 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x2) Invoice 06/05/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x2) 001-509-522-20-45-00 127.47
0002090646 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x6) Invoice 06/10/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x6) 001-509-522-20-45-00 265.13
0002090647 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x4) Invoice 06/10/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x4) 001-509-522-20-45-00 233.15
0002092442 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x3) Invoice 06/12/2024 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x3) 001-509-522-20-45-00 201.34

37.28CITY OF MONROE 24-015440110
ST31IRR-MAY24 Water (IrrigaƟon Meter) - ST 31 Invoice 06/04/2024 Water (IrrigaƟon Meter) - ST 31 001-507-522-50-47-02 37.28

154.67CITY OF MONROE 24-015450110
ST32-MAY24 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - ST 31 Invoice 06/04/2024 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - ST 31 001-507-522-50-47-02 154.67

870.85CITY OF MONROE 24-015460110
ST31-MAY24 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - ST 31 Invoice 06/04/2024 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - ST 31 001-507-522-50-47-02 870.85

511.35CITY OF MONROE 24-015470110
ADMIN-MAY24 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - Admin B Invoice 06/04/2024 Water, Stormwater & Sewer - Admin B 001-507-522-50-47-02 260.79

300-507-522-50-47-00 250.56

1,528.00COLUMBIA SOUTHERN UNIVERSI 24-015480125
339870061224 Jacobs - TuiƟon EMS 2301 and EMS 33 Invoice 06/13/2024 Jacobs - TuiƟon EMS 2301 001-506-522-45-49-10 764.00

Jacobs - TuiƟon EMS 3301 001-506-522-45-49-10 764.00

512.53CROWN FIRE PROTECTION 24-015491584
20514 Revised Air System Drain Assembly -ST Invoice 06/13/2024 Revised Air System Drain Assembly -ST 001-507-522-50-48-00 512.53

5,092.61DELL MARKETING LP C/O DELL U 24-015500154
10755687170 Dell 7780 Invoice 06/21/2024 Dell 7780 and dock 001-513-522-10-35-00 5,092.61

428.16DENISE MATTERN 24-015510155
INV11618 Per Diem Reimb. (2024 Tyler Connect C Invoice 06/04/2024 Per Diem Reimb. (2024 Tyler Connect C 001-503-522-10-43-00 428.16

660.45EAGLE ENGRAVING, INC. 24-015522416
2024-4078 Blackington Slide Bar 2/3/4/5 Commen Invoice 05/20/2024 Blackington Slide Bar 2/3/4/5 Commen 001-504-522-20-31-01 660.45

624.00EISENHOWER CARLSON PLLC 24-015532412
114024 Legal Services Conference Call (HRA/VE Invoice 06/10/2024 Legal Services Conference Call (HRA/VE 001-512-522-10-41-03 624.00

112.80ELECTRONIC BUSINESS MACHINE 24-015541875
AR279772 Copier Machine Usage - Admin Bldg (C Invoice 06/10/2024 Copier Machine Usage - Admin Bldg (C 001-502-522-10-31-00 112.80
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Docket of Claims Register APPKT01617 - 06.27.2024 Board Meeting ER

6/25/2024 11:12:10 AM Page 5 of 13

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

587.10EMPLOYMENT SECURITY DEPART 24-015550183
2024 UNEMPLOYMENT-Q1 FEE- Unemployment Late Penalty,Dishonore Invoice 06/08/2024 Unemployment Late Penalty,Dishonore 001-512-522-20-20-14 587.10

2,300.77EVERGREEN POWER SYSTEMS, IN 24-015561642
36655 Electrical Srvc Call (App Bay Cord Drop Invoice 06/06/2024 Electrical Srvc Call (App Bay Cord Drop 001-507-522-50-48-00 863.47
36656 Electrical Srvc Call (App Maint. Tent) - S Invoice 06/06/2024 Electrical Srvc Call (App Maint. Tent) - S 001-507-522-50-48-00 623.01
36657 Electrical Srvc Call (Exhaust Fan Repair) Invoice 06/06/2024 Electrical Srvc Call (Exhaust Fan Repair) 001-507-522-50-48-00 814.29

2,008.58FASTFIELDFORMS 24-015572296
14314 Mobile Forms SoŌware Monthly Subsc Invoice 05/07/2024 Mobile Forms SoŌware Monthly Subsc 001-516-522-30-49-04 1,004.29
14527 Mobile Forms SoŌware Monthly Subsc Invoice 06/07/2024 Mobile Forms SoŌware Monthly Subsc 001-516-522-30-49-04 1,004.29

181.01FIRECOM 24-015582121
INV354002 Shop Parts Invoice 06/11/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 181.01

136.75FITNESS EXPERTS 24-015590072
612202 Treadmill Repair (Prev.Maint.Belt Adjus Invoice 06/12/2024 Treadmill Repair (Prev.Maint.Belt Adjus 001-510-522-20-48-00 136.75

1,171.08FREIGHTLINER NORTHWEST 24-015600222
PC304022772;01 Shop Parts Credit Memo 05/21/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -17.10
PC304023357;01 Shop Parts Invoice 06/17/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,155.46
PC304023477;01 Shop Parts Invoice 06/19/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 32.72

2,323.63FUELCARE - THE CLEAN TANK 24-015612378
10205 Fuel Sampling/Disposal - ST 71 Invoice 06/12/2024 Fuel Sampling/Disposal - ST 71 001-507-522-50-48-00 2,323.63

3,500.66GALLS, LLC 24-015620226
028111732 Duty Boots Invoice 06/03/2024 Duty Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 153.43
028122909 Polyester/Wool Double Breasted Class Invoice 06/04/2024 Polyester/Wool Double Breasted Class 001-504-522-20-31-07 564.59
028122910 Polyester/Wool Double Breasted Class Invoice 06/04/2024 Polyester/Wool Double Breasted Class 001-504-522-20-31-07 486.40
028122911 Polyester/Wool Double Breasted Class Invoice 06/04/2024 Polyester/Wool Double Breasted Class 001-504-522-20-31-07 456.07
028122949 Garrison Leather Belt Invoice 06/04/2024 Leather Belt 001-504-522-20-31-07 30.64
028122965 1/2 Zip Turtleneck Sweatshirt Invoice 06/04/2024 1/2 Zip Turtleneck Sweatshirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 110.66
028134824 Polyester/Wool Class A Dress Pants Invoice 06/05/2024 Polyester/Wool Class A Dress Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 171.83
028134827 Polyester/Wool Class A Dress Pants Invoice 06/05/2024 Polyester/Wool Class A Dress Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 171.83
028134842 Cargo Pants Invoice 06/05/2024 Cargo Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 219.90
028147682 Clip-On NeckƟe w/ BuƩonholes Invoice 06/06/2024 Clip-On NeckƟe w/ BuƩonholes 001-504-522-20-31-07 122.28
028159772 Cargo Pants Invoice 06/07/2024 Cargo Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 217.71
028170679 Duty Boots Credit Memo 06/07/2024 Duty Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 -177.07
028177174 S/S StaƟon Wear Shirt Invoice 06/10/2024 S/S StaƟon Wear Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 322.89
028189013 Blank Embroiderable Patch Invoice 06/11/2024 Blank Embroiderable Patch  001-504-522-20-31-07 74.56
028189061 Quarter Boots Invoice 06/11/2024 Quarter Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 224.51
028194222 Duty Boots Invoice 06/11/2024 Duty Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 134.71
028201627 Uniform Metal Badge (x1) Invoice 06/12/2024 Uniform Metal Badge (x1) 001-504-522-20-31-07 62.29
058111732 Duty Boots Invoice 06/03/2024 Duty Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 153.43

351.18GENERAL FIRE APPARATUS 24-015631571
18774 Shop Parts Invoice 06/17/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 351.18
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22,541.31GLATFELTER SPECIALTY BENEFITS 24-015641593
346606129 District Group Term Life Insurance Invoice 04/02/2024 Dist. Group Term Life Insurance (Fire P 001-505-522-30-20-14 1,343.76

Distrct Group Term Life Insurance (Adm 001-502-522-10-20-14 823.68
Distrct Group Term Life Insurance (Pub 001-515-522-30-20-14 148.20
District Group Term Life Insurance (Adm001-502-522-10-20-14 3,520.86
District Group Term Life Insurance (EM 001-509-522-20-20-14 221.76
District Group Term Life Insurance (Fin 001-503-522-10-20-14 3,443.88
District Group Term Life Insurance (Log 001-507-522-50-20-14 1,459.97
District Group Term Life Insurance (Par 001-508-522-20-20-14 1,720.50
District Group Term Life Insurance (Sho 050-511-522-60-20-14 2,633.78
District Group Term Life Insurance (Sup 001-504-522-20-20-14 7,861.22
District Group Term Life Insurance (Tra 001-506-522-45-20-14 -636.30

69.82GRAINGER 24-015650238
9145480662 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 06/10/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 62.87
9148111462 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 06/11/2024 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 6.95

1,710.00HARBORVIEW INVESTMENT LTD 24-015661660
07/2024 Paramedic School Housing Rent (#2-10 Invoice 07/01/2024 Paramedic School Housing Rent (#2-10 001-506-522-45-49-37 1,710.00

67.01HIGHWAY AUTO SUPPLY 24-015670257
697535 Shop Parts Invoice 05/31/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 67.01

448.09HUGHES FIRE EQUIPMENT, INC 24-015680260
608247 Shop Parts Invoice 06/18/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 448.09

152.19IMS ALLIANCE 24-015691878
24-1524 Passport Name & Locker Tags (x40) Invoice 05/28/2024 Passport Name & Locker Tags (x40) 001-504-522-20-31-01 131.64
24-1641 Passport Name Tag (x8) Invoice 06/10/2024 Passport Name Tag (x8) 001-504-522-20-31-01 20.55

376.96KENT D. BRUCE CO., LLC 24-015700313
15969 Shop Parts Invoice 05/30/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 376.96

701.97L.N. CURTIS & SONS 24-015710349
INV825280 Shop Parts Invoice 05/17/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 701.97

150.50LEAH SCHOOF 24-015721835
INV11620 Per Diem Reimb. (24'WFCA Commissio Invoice 06/02/2024 Per Diem Reimb. (24'WFCA Commissio 001-506-522-45-43-00 150.50

2,318.61LOWE'S 24-015730352
934046-MWTMCZ Electric Dryer (Replacement) - ST31 Invoice 04/22/2024 Electric Dryer (Replacement) - ST31 001-507-522-50-48-00 545.62
973934-MVGIYX 6FT Dishwasher Cord Kit - LogisƟcs  Invoice 04/11/2024 6FT Dishwasher Cord Kit - LogisƟcs  001-507-522-50-35-00 14.53
978973-MWKIJW Golden Cali Pebbles x20 (Rocks) Repair Invoice 04/19/2024 Golden Cali Pebbles x20 (Rocks) Repair 001-507-522-50-48-00 182.49
995208-MXITTK #2 BTR KD Lumber (Repair Picnic Tbl) - Invoice 04/25/2024 #2 BTR KD Lumber (Repair Picnic Tbl) - 001-507-522-50-48-00 72.09
995211-MXITTL Cut Off Wheel x2, Gri tx2, 40pc Drill Bit Invoice 04/25/2024 Cut Off Wheel x2, Gri tx2, 40pc Drill Bit 001-504-522-20-35-00 87.20
995387-MXITTO Washers,Nuts,Paint Roller,Water Selnt Invoice 04/25/2024 Washers,Nuts,Paint Roller,Water Selnt 001-507-522-50-48-00 84.32
998195-MWHPFW White Pebbles x20 (Drain Field Repair) Invoice 04/18/2024 White Pebbles x20 (Drain Field Repair) 001-507-522-50-48-00 234.55
998295-MWHPFX Pipe Fabric, White Pebbles(rocks) Repa Invoice 04/18/2024 Pipe Fabric, White Pebbles(rocks) Repa 001-507-522-50-48-00 199.80
998579-MWIGHV BBQ for staƟon 71  Invoice 04/18/2024 BBQ for staƟon 71  001-507-522-50-35-00 898.01
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4,000.00MATTHEW J. BEECROFT 24-015742348
JUL2024 EMS Servcs Contract: Medcial Supervis Invoice 07/01/2024 EMS Servcs Contract: Medcial Supervis 001-509-522-20-41-02 4,000.00

491.40MOBILE HEALTH RESOURCES 24-015750379
24432 Monthly EMS PaƟent Experience Surve Invoice 05/31/2024 Monthly EMS PaƟent Experience Surve 001-509-522-20-49-02 491.40

1,938.30MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVIC 24-015760387
IN2065276 Breathing Air Compressor (Prev/Maint Invoice 06/06/2024 Breathing Air Compressor (Prev/Maint 001-504-522-20-41-01 1,568.60
IN2067455 SEEK Thermal Imaging Camera Repair Invoice 06/11/2024 SEEK Thermal Imaging Camera Repair 001-504-522-20-48-02 369.70

452.84NORTHWEST PROPANE LLC 24-015772358
U028B672 OnSite Mobile Propane Delivery (193.4 Invoice 06/11/2024 OnSite Mobile Propane Delivery (193.4 001-507-522-50-47-03 452.84

969.75NORTHWEST SAFETY CLEAN 24-015780424
24-45547 Bunker Gear Cleaning, Repairs & Altera Invoice 05/28/2024 Bunker Gear Cleaning, Repairs & Altera 001-504-522-20-48-11 969.75

18,092.53OAC SERVICES, INC. 24-015792333
148816 Professional Services PRC/APP/EVAL - S Invoice 06/13/2024 Professional Services PRC/APP/EVAL - S 300-507-594-50-62-32 8,305.55

Professional Services PRC/APP/EVAL - S 300-507-594-50-62-81 4,486.57
148817 Professional Srvc CM Labor/Constrcn M Invoice 06/13/2024 Professional Srvc CM Labor/Constrcn M 300-507-594-50-62-31 884.51

Professional Srvc CM Labor/Constrcn M 300-507-594-50-62-83 4,415.90

168.53ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 24-015802252
368959710001 Paper,Tissue,Mrkr,Notbk,Fldr,Duster,Pn Invoice 06/06/2024 Duster/Hndle,Wipes,Tissue,Sharpener, 001-507-522-50-31-00 51.33

Mesh Pencil Holder, Business Card Hold 001-502-522-10-35-00 1.94
Notbk,Mrkrs,Fldrs x2,Tape,Copy Papr - 001-502-522-10-31-00 102.41

368963270001 Expo Markers 8pk, Paper Pad 12pk - ST Invoice 06/06/2024 Expo Markers 8pk, Paper Pad 12pk - ST 001-502-522-10-31-00 12.85

2.33O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 24-015810433
2960-472581 Shop Parts Invoice 06/01/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 2.33

16.69PACIFIC POWER BATTERIES 24-015820451
17148736 Shop Parts Invoice 06/12/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 16.69

254.62PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-015830483
ST81-MAYJUN24 Natural Gas - ST 81 Invoice 06/06/2024 Natural Gas - ST 81 001-507-522-50-47-03 254.62

628.34PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-015840483
ADMIN-MAYJUN24 Natural Gas - Admin Bldg Invoice 06/07/2024 Natural Gas - Admin Bldg 001-507-522-50-47-03 320.45

300-507-522-50-47-00 307.89

307.88PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-015850483
ST82-MAYJUN24 Natural Gas - ST 82 Invoice 06/06/2024 Natural Gas - ST 82 001-507-522-50-47-03 307.88

400.57PUGET SOUND ENERGY 24-015860483
ST33-MAYJUN24 Natural Gas - ST 33 Invoice 06/12/2024 Natural Gas - ST 33  001-507-522-50-47-03 400.57

3,171.54PURCELL TIRE & SERVICE CENTER 24-015870484
24268213 Shop Parts Invoice 06/06/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,132.44
24268370 Shop Parts Invoice 06/12/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 852.59
24268415 Shop Parts Invoice 06/14/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 952.39
24268502 Shop Parts Invoice 06/18/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 234.12
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50.91RICOH USA, INC. 24-015880501
108350097 Copier Machine Lease - ST 74/LogisƟcs Invoice 06/06/2024 Copier Machine Lease - ST 74/LogisƟcs 001-512-591-22-70-00 50.91

390.69RONALD RASMUSSEN JR 24-015891867
INV11622 Per Diem Remib. (StaƟon Design Confe Invoice 05/31/2024 Per Diem Remib. (StaƟon Design Confe 001-507-522-50-43-00 390.69

150.50RYAN LUNDQUIST 24-015900516
INV11621 Per Diem Reimb. (24'WFCA Commissio Invoice 06/02/2024 Per Diem Reimb. (24'WFCA Commissio 001-506-522-45-43-00 150.50

703.35RYAN MURSTIG 24-015912196
INV11619 Per Diem Reimb. (StaƟon Design Confe Invoice 05/31/2024 Per Diem Reimb. (StaƟon Design Confe 001-507-522-50-43-00 703.35

160.11SEA-WESTERN INC 24-015921921
INV33039 Turnout/Bunker Gear - Coat Hanging N Invoice 06/11/2024 Turnout/Bunker Gear - Coat Hanging N 303-504-594-20-64-04 160.11

3,936.15SEQUOYAH NETWORK SERVICES 24-015930536
3828 LocuƟon System (Upgrd/Replc/Install) Invoice 03/12/2024 LocuƟon System (Upgrd/Replc/Install) 303-507-594-50-64-00 3,936.15

140.05SILVER LAKE WATER & SEWER DI 24-015940544
ST77-MAY24 Water & Sewer - ST 77 Invoice 05/31/2024 Water & Sewer - ST 77 001-507-522-50-47-02 140.05

185.30SILVER LAKE WATER & SEWER DI 24-015950544
ST77FM-MAY24 Water (Fire Meter) - ST 77 Invoice 05/31/2024 Water (Fire Meter) - ST 77 001-507-522-50-47-02 185.30

877.00SISKUN POWER EQUIPMENT 24-015960546
473114 MotoMix Pre-Mixed/2Stroke Engine Fu Invoice 06/11/2024 MotoMix Pre-Mixed/2Stroke Engine Fu 001-506-522-45-31-03 877.00

26,560.00SNOHOMISH COUNTY FIRE DISTR 24-015970520
24.17 RLB Facility Site Rental (4/6-30 & 6/1-7 Invoice 06/24/2024 RLB Facility Site Rental (4/6-30 & 6/1-7 001-506-522-45-45-00 10,225.00
24.18 RLB Facility Site Rental (1/15,4/6,5/1-2 Invoice 06/21/2024 RLB Facility Site Rental (1/15,4/6,5/1-2 001-506-522-45-45-00 16,335.00

1,215.00SNOHOMISH COUNTY PLANNING 24-015981550
I000641381 ILA Fire InvesƟgaƟon Services (Case 20 Invoice 06/10/2024 ILA Fire InvesƟgaƟon Services (Case 20 001-505-522-30-41-00 607.50
I000641391 ILA Fire InvesƟgaƟon Services (Case 20 Invoice 06/10/2024 ILA Fire InvesƟgaƟon Services (Case 20 001-505-522-30-41-00 607.50

24.12SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-015990565
116129589 Electricity - ST 82 Garage/Storage Bldg Invoice 06/12/2024 Electricity - ST 82 Garage/Storage Bldg 001-507-522-50-47-01 24.12

259.90SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-016000565
109541959 Electricity - ST 77 Invoice 06/10/2024 Electricity - ST 77  001-507-522-50-47-01 259.90

483.96SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 24-016010565
119423974 Electricity - ST 72 Invoice 06/12/2024 Electricity - ST 72  001-507-522-50-47-01 483.96
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1,289.28SPEEDWAY CHEVROLET 24-016020572
142647 Shop Parts Invoice 06/10/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 411.69
142648 Shop Parts Invoice 06/06/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 5.71
142705 Shop Parts Invoice 06/13/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 321.76
142732 Shop Parts Invoice 06/13/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 16.51
142733 Shop Parts Invoice 06/13/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 220.35
142736 Shop Parts Invoice 06/13/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 34.45
142784 Shop Parts Invoice 06/18/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 41.08
255463 Shop Parts Invoice 05/30/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 237.73

1,228.53SPRAGUE PEST SOLUTIONS 24-016032057
5462488 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 73 Invoice 06/04/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 73 001-507-522-50-41-00 110.01
5462489 Pest Control Perimeter Services (Triann Invoice 06/10/2024 Pest Control Perimeter Services (Triann 001-507-522-50-41-00 133.34
5462490 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 82 Invoice 06/12/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 82 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.11
5462491 Pest Control Perimeter Services (Triann Invoice 06/12/2024 Pest Control Perimeter Services (Triann 001-507-522-50-41-00 132.25
5462492 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 83 Invoice 06/12/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 83 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.11
5462493 Pest Control Perimeter Services (Triann Invoice 06/12/2024 Pest Control Perimeter Services (Triann 001-507-522-50-41-00 132.25
5462494 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 81 Invoice 06/12/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 81 001-507-522-50-41-00 109.11
5462495 Pest Control Perimeter Services (Triann Invoice 06/12/2024 Pest Control Perimeter Services (Triann 001-507-522-50-41-00 132.25
5462498 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 72 Invoice 06/12/2024 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 72 001-507-522-50-41-00 118.04
5462499 Pest Control Perimeter Services (Triann Invoice 06/12/2024 Pest Control Perimeter Services (Triann 001-507-522-50-41-00 143.06

33,023.66STRYKER MEDICAL 24-016041634
9206327792 Disposable SP02 Sensor (20pc x2)  Invoice 05/31/2024 Disposable SP02 Sensor (20pc x2)  001-509-522-30-31-01 681.28
9206339912 4Yr LP15 Prevntv Maint. Agree. Pymnt Invoice 06/01/2024 4Yr LP15 Prevntv Maint. Agree. Pymnt 001-509-522-20-48-01 32,342.38

12,144.10SYSTEMS DESIGN WEST, LLC 24-016050587
20240893 EMS Transport Billing Monthly Services Invoice 06/11/2024 EMS Transport Billing Monthly Services 001-509-522-20-41-05 12,144.10

1,345.50TELEFLEX, LLC 24-016061645
9508490561 Medical Supplies ('EZ-IO' Needle & Sta Invoice 05/28/2024 Medical Supplies ('EZ-IO' Needle & Sta 001-509-522-30-31-01 1,345.50

240.46THE SEPTIC GROUP 24-016072305
121037 Service Call (Obstrc Removal & Drainfie Invoice 06/04/2024 Service Call (Obstrc Removal & Drainfie 001-507-522-50-48-00 240.46

1,390.29TRUE NORTH EMERGENCY EQUIP 24-016080610
A17680 Shop Parts Invoice 05/06/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 95.43
A17693 Shop Parts Invoice 05/07/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 95.08
A17932 Shop Parts Invoice 06/04/2024 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,199.78

764.68ULINE, INC 24-016092221
178798853 Room Divider for StaƟon 71 Invoice 05/30/2024 Room Divider for StaƟon 71 001-507-522-50-35-00 764.68
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53,457.43US BANK 24-016100624
USBANK-MAY24 District Credit Card Charges - May 2024 Invoice 05/25/2024 2024 Conference (Hilton Gardeb Inn) C 001-506-522-45-43-00 -1,056.37

2024 Tyler Conference (MarrioƩ) Hote 001-503-522-10-43-00 1,193.40
2024 Tyler Conference (MarrioƩ) Hote 001-503-522-10-43-00 1,193.40
2024 Tyler Connect Conference Hotel - 001-503-522-10-43-00 1,193.40
3 Ring Binder (x3), Index Dividers (x3) - 001-502-522-10-31-00 75.75
AA Baggage Fee (Design Build Conf) - S 001-506-522-45-43-00 35.00
AA Baggage Fee (Design Build Conf) - S 001-506-522-45-43-00 35.00
Ace Hardware (Tools)  001-507-522-50-35-00 20.75
Adjustable Dash Phone Holder (x2)  001-513-522-10-35-00 68.79
Airport Parking (Design Build Conf.) - S 001-506-522-45-43-00 108.00
Allpads Lock (Training Trailer Padlock) - 001-506-522-45-31-03 199.99
Bit Holder, Socket Holder, Gloves, Wren 001-507-522-50-35-00 102.77
Brkfst/Snacks (Interview Panel FF) (x9) 001-503-522-10-49-06 75.26
Business Cards SRFR (Vista Print)  001-502-522-10-31-00 331.41
Calendar Wiz Professional  001-513-522-10-49-04 29.00
Carbinar (x2) - TrainingDivision  001-506-522-45-35-00 28.00
Circ Saw ( New Engine #5)  001-504-522-20-35-00 2,262.95
CLT Workshop (Heathman Hotel)  001-506-522-45-43-00 8,022.12
CMC Bag/Pack Lotus Gear - Special Op 001-514-522-20-31-09 225.51
Coffee & Donuts BC MeeƟng 5/21 (x17 001-504-522-20-31-01 62.04
Coffee (Starbuc) Annual Water Academ 001-514-522-20-31-09 43.16
CPSE RegistraƟon (Fire/EMS) WorkSho 001-516-522-45-49-02 650.00
CPSE RegistraƟon (Fire/EMS) Worksho 001-516-522-45-49-02 650.00
Crucial 32GB Kit DDR5-5600 SODIMM 001-513-522-10-35-00 240.66
Daily Dispatch Employment Ad - HR 001-502-522-10-44-00 977.50
Delivery Drop Box - LogisƟcs 001-507-522-50-35-00 109.27
Design Build Conference Airfare - Scho 001-507-522-50-43-00 386.20
Dinner 5/13 (CLT Retreat) (x17) 001-506-522-45-43-00 653.10
Dinner 5/14 (CLT Retreat) (x17) 001-506-522-45-43-00 1,103.27
Dirt (Drain Field Repair) - ST72 001-507-522-50-48-00 85.10
Etsy (Custom Engraving)  001-502-522-10-49-07 37.71
Extension Cord (Apparatus) -  ST83/82 001-504-522-20-31-01 207.66
Fire ExƟnguisher Harness (x2) - ST 33 A 001-504-522-20-31-01 163.42
Fire Rescue InternaƟonal (AirFare) - Tit 001-506-522-45-43-00 372.20
Fire Rescue InternaƟonal RegistraƟon - 001-506-522-45-43-00 699.00
Galls Uniform Purchase 001-504-522-20-31-07 142.09
Garbage Dump  001-507-522-50-48-00 31.00
Garden Hose - ST 81 001-507-522-50-35-00 30.20
Gatorade 24ct (x12)  001-504-522-20-31-01 297.67
Gatorade 24ct (x12)  001-504-522-20-31-01 301.81
Glacier West Storage Unit 001-507-522-50-45-00 146.00
Greater Lake Stevens Chamber Reg. - (x 001-502-522-10-49-06 240.00
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USBANK-MAY24 District Credit Card Charges - May 2024 Invoice 05/25/2024 Harbour Freight - Shop Tools  050-511-522-60-35-00 26.24
Health & Safety (Adjustment/Invoice)  001-510-522-20-35-01 45.32
Henry's Donuts - BaƩallion Chief MƟng 001-504-522-20-31-01 15.19
Henry's Donuts (Interview Panel FF) (x9 001-503-522-10-49-06 27.43
Home Depot (Airtool, Adjust Wrench, T 001-506-522-45-31-03 295.40
Home Depot (Blades,Hammer,Tools) - T 001-506-522-45-31-03 814.00
Home Depot (Ink,Paint Mrkr,Tote - Trai 001-506-522-45-31-03 135.25
Home Depot (Return Tool) - Training  001-506-522-45-31-03 -58.98
Home Depot (Rope Cleat, Bungee,Bolts 001-506-522-45-31-03 97.47
Home Depot Tool Return - Training Div 001-506-522-45-31-03 -16.32
Hotel (JW Marriot) - 2024Tyler Confere 001-513-522-10-43-00 909.09
ICC (2021 WA State Fire Code Manual) 001-505-522-30-31-00 854.63
ICS 400 Advance Incident EdiƟon (Virtu 001-506-522-45-49-02 300.00
InfecƟon Control Traing Course (Corey/ 001-509-522-45-49-02 950.00
Ipads (Training Division New Recruits) ( 001-506-522-45-35-00 3,549.91
Lake Stevens Chamber Reg Brekfst - Ob 001-502-522-10-49-06 60.00
Lowe's (Lumber & Tools) - Training Divi 001-506-522-45-31-03 124.56
LS Best Storage (x2)  001-507-522-50-45-00 150.00
Lumber (Door Replacement Repair) - S 001-507-522-50-48-00 2,644.13
Lunch (Conto's Pizza & Pasta) Chaplain 001-509-522-20-49-04 106.23
Lunch (Costco) Annual Water Academy 001-514-522-20-31-09 157.31
Lunch (Costco) SwiŌer Class 3Days (x4) 001-514-522-20-31-09 234.85
Lunch (Data Analyst Interview Panel) (x 001-503-522-10-49-06 53.66
Lunch (Jersy Mikes) Ann. Water Academ001-514-522-20-31-09 481.82
Lunch (Payroll/HR MeeƟng) Union 778 001-503-522-10-49-06 136.39
Lunch (Qdoba) Annual Water Academy 001-514-522-20-31-09 536.99
Lunch (QFC) Annual Water Academy 5/ 001-514-522-20-31-09 22.32
Lunch (QFC) Annual Water Academy 5/ 001-514-522-20-31-09 24.98
Lunch (QFC) SwiŌwater Class (x5) 001-514-522-20-31-09 30.95